Bus

. Bus 91FIF- FHERR (HE ~ R ) Go to website
Direction Route schedule
BHEAMBERLE> 2— — BHER BHEARBERtE> 2— — BAER
36 stops Monday 07:30-16:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:30-16:50
BHEARGERE> X—
Wednesday 07:30-16:50
1
Thursday 07:30-16:50
Jrig i ER (B O)
Friday 07:30-16:50
TS
HAARE Saturday 10:10-18:27
HRNERHE Sunday 10:10-18:27
BAEE
Route info
TH# Direction: BEHE XMIFERLE> X —
bR R — Stops: 36
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-91%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE%E7%B7%9A-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE-%E6%9D%B1%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-2700127087-2141030129
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-91%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE%E7%B7%9A-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE-%E6%9D%B1%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-2700127087-2141030129
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-91%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE%E7%B7%9A-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE-%E6%9D%B1%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-2700127087-2141030129
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Direction
HRER —BHAEAREEEREE X —

38 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
HRER — BHAEAREEEREE X —

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 75 EZER
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

06:37-15:47

06:37-15:47

06:37-15:47

06:37-15:47

06:37-15:47

09:15-17:15

09:15-17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-91%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE%E7%B7%9A-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE-%E6%9D%B1%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-2700127087-2141030129
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Direction

PR AR — B ERR A ER

42 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

PR — B ERR I ER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 75 EZER
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

06:14-20:28

06:14-20:28

06:14-20:28

06:14-20:28

06:14-20:28

06:14-20:10

06:14-20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-91%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE%E7%B7%9A-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE-%E6%9D%B1%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-2700127087-2141030129
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Direction

BIRRMIFER — ERR

42 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

BRI — ERER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3 &k 3R [ I R
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

06:57-21:33

06:57-21:33

06:57-21:33

06:57-21:33

06:57-21:33

07:24-21:20

07:24-21:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-91%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE%E7%B7%9A-%E8%A5%BF%E5%B0%BE-%E6%9D%B1%E5%B2%A1%E5%B4%8E-2700127087-2141030129
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Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Okazaki

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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