

## Bus 91岡崎・西尾線(西尾 ~ 東岡崎)

Go to website

10:10-18:27

			•	
ш	r۵	ct	ın	n

藤田医大岡崎医療センター — 西尾駅

36 stops

Open route schedule

藤田医大岡崎医療センター

柱郷

Jr岡崎駅(西口)

柱郷

井内公民館

井内農協前

西善道

土井

南部福祉センター

下青野

六ツ美中

学校前

慈光寺前

福桶

福桶下

安藤

長池公園前

北中島

中島

中島口

貝吹

Route schedule 藤田医大岡崎医療センター — 西尾駅		
Monday	07:30-16:50	
Tuesday	07:30-16:50	
Wednesday	07:30-16:50	
Thursday	07:30-16:50	
Friday	07:30-16:50	
Saturday	10:10-18:27	

Route info

Sunday

Direction: 藤田医大岡崎医療センター

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min



永良
下永良
駒場北
駒場
家武
室場
室町南
善明辻
花蔵寺
高河原
寄近
丁田
西尾郵便局前
西尾市役所前
西尾駅

38 stops
Open route schedule
西尾駅
西尾市役所前
西尾郵便局前
丁田
寄近
高河原
花蔵寺
善明辻
室町南
室場
家武
駒場制制を表現しています。
下永良
永良
貝吹
中島口
中島
北中島
長池公園前
安藤
福桶下

Direction

福桶

慈光寺前

学校前

西尾駅 — 藤田医大岡崎医療センター

Route schedule 西尾駅 — 藤田医大岡崎医療センター	
Monday	06:37-15:47
Tuesday	06:37-15:47
Wednesday	06:37-15:47
Thursday	06:37-15:47
Friday	06:37-15:47
Saturday	09:15-17:15
Sunday	09:15-17:15

Route info

Direction: 西尾駅

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

六ツ美中
下青野
南部福祉センター
土井
西善道
井内農協前
井内公民館
柱郷
Jr岡崎駅(西口)
柱
若松町
岡崎警察署東
藤田医大岡崎医療センター

42 stops
Open route schedule
西尾駅
西尾市役所前
西尾郵便局前
丁田
寄近
高河原
花蔵寺
善明辻
室町南
室場
家武
駒場
駒場北
下永良
永良
貝吹
中島口
中島
北中島
長池公園前
安藤
福桶下

Direction

福桶

慈光寺前

学校前

西尾駅 — 名鉄東岡崎駅

Route schedule 西尾駅 — 名鉄東岡崎駅	
Monday	06:14-20:28
Tuesday	06:14-20:28
Wednesday	06:14-20:28
Thursday	06:14-20:28
Friday	06:14-20:28
Saturday	06:14-20:10
Sunday	06:14-20:10

Route info

Direction: 西尾駅

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

六ツ美中
下青野
南部福祉センター
土井
西善道
井内農協前
井内公民館
柱郷
Jr岡崎駅(西口)
岡崎市シビックセンター
戸崎口
戸崎町
電車通り銭堤
芦池橋
国立研究所下
明大寺町
名鉄東岡崎駅

42 stops	
Open route schedule	
名鉄東岡崎駅	
明大寺町	
国立研究所下	
芦池橋	
電車通り銭堤	
戸崎町	
戸崎口	
岡崎市シビックセンター	
Jr岡崎駅(西口)	
柱郷	
井内公民館	
井内農協前	
西善道	
土井	
南部福祉センター	
下青野	
六ツ美中	
学校前	
慈光寺前	
福桶	
福桶下	
安藤	
長池公園前	

Direction

北中島

中島

名鉄東岡崎駅 — 西尾駅

Route schedule 名鉄東岡崎駅 — 西尾駅	
Monday	06:57-21:33
Tuesday	06:57-21:33
Wednesday	06:57-21:33
Thursday	06:57-21:33
Friday	06:57-21:33
Saturday	07:24-21:20
Sunday	07:24-21:20

Route info

Direction: 名鉄東岡崎駅

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

中島口	
貝吹	
永良	
下永良	
駒場北	
駒場	
家武	
室場	
室町南	
善明辻	
花蔵寺	
高河原	
寄近	
丁田	
西尾郵便局前	
西尾市役所前	
西尾駅	
Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offlin live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-	ne PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see by-step directions for all public transit in Okazaki
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "	(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16	

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved